
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend D,B,A 

Hüttigweiler, 10.04.2022

Klasse

A Jugend 
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nikolas Makuch KSV Köllerbach
4:00

12
PS 14:4

33 Fr
 1  4  0  0  18 2

2 Kian Louis Weiskircher ASV Hüttigweiler
PS 14:4

31 Fr
TÜ 15:0

43
 2  7  0  1  29 1

3 Florian Zimmer KSV Köllerbach
Fr

4:00

11
2:51

02
 0  1  0  0  4 3
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